IceBreaker @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR
Sunday, March 1, 2009
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.OTE  pAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: Emerald Empire Sports Car Club Sponsors

03 Ford Focus Red

92 MR-2 Black

04 VW R32 Blue

02 WRX Wagon Red

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
92 Miata Red

89 Corvette Red

03 Ford Focus Red

95 Impreza Red

02 S 2000 Black

97 Mirage Red

07 Solstice Red

07 Subaru STI Blue

87 Nissan 200SX Black
06 STI Black

77 Scirocco Silver

03 Ford Focus Red

05 350Z Black

78 VW Rabbit Bronze
05 Mazda RX-8 Silver
07 Subaru Sti Blue

91 Eagle Talon White
95 Impreza Red

78 VW Scirocco Silver
97 VW Jetta Green

02 Mini Silver

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
05 RX-8 Grey

83 VW Rabbit Black

92 Miata Red

69 BMW 1600 White
05 Evo Yellow

90 Mazda Miata Blue
06 Scion XB Blackberry
90 Mazda Miata Blue
93 Subaru White

84 GTI White

93 Subaru White

06 Evo Silver

05 Civic Blue

08 Pontiac G6 Maroon
69 1600 BMW White
09 Cobalt SS Black

65 Mustang Maroon

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
07 Solstice Red

92 MX-3 Black

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
04 WRX Silver

79 VW Rabbit Black/Green
04 Subaru WRX Silver
04 RX8 Titanium

87 Honda CRX Black/White
92 Honda Civic

95 Miata Black

98 Jetta Black

06 WRX Black

95 Miata Black
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42.389
42.606
42.616
42.780
42.794
42.838
42.854
43.162
43.186
43.225
43.314
43.328
43.328
43.461
43.554
43.600
43.893
43.936
43.945
43.946
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2.106
2.125
2.244
2.329
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2912
3.043
3.092
3.259
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3.458
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3.612
3.679
3.764
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4.149
4.219
4.344
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4354
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4.614
4.720
4.936
4.947
5.110
5.125
5.169
5.185
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5.517
5.556
5.645
5.659
5.659
5.792
5.885
5.930
6.224
6.267
6.276
6.277
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Peggy Steck
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Mark Reinertson
Dana Thomas
Leo Deffenbacher
Devon Tomlin
Heather Howe
Justin Pokorny
Lloyd Walker
Mark McFarland
Drew Rawlings
Steve Krygier
Tyler Shepard
Andrew Howe
Brad Larsen
Alex Smith

Jeff Shultz

Ryan Rink

Sean Walker
Martin McFarland
Gary Haslip
Robert Steck
Jerry Shullz
Chris Pokorny
Eric Jennings
Clint Ipock

Paul Rogers
Shane Harvey
Chuck Conklin
Priscilla White
Rob Roberts
Michelle Gouldsmith
Cheryl Baugh
Chad McDermott
Adam Jennings
Dave Nichols
Bryan Avery
Trevor Brooks
Morgan Smith
Andrew Bradley
Nolan Heidt
DEvin Hansen
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Roy Hockett
Sean Easly

Greg Ervin

Tony Steele
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.OTE  pAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: Emerald Empire Sports Car Club Sponsors

90 Nissan 240SX Red
73 Pinto White

04 Impreza WRX Blue
94 Civic Blue

64 Beetle Black/White
04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
80 Toyota P/U Black
02 Subaru WRX Sedan White
08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
92 Honda Civic Black
92 Nissan Sentra Red
95 Impreza Green

92 Honda Black

94 MX-3 Blue/White
90 RX-7 Black

84 RX-7 Silver

94 Mazda Miata Red
04 Mustang Red

88 Festiva Black

92 Mustang Red

78 VW Rabbit Brown
04 Miata Red

85 MR2 Silver

94 Mazda Miata Red
94 Mazda Miata Red
88 Beretta Silver

04 Nissan 350Z Silver
93 Toyota MR2 Silver
88 Festiva Black

04 NSX Grey

67 Tiger Red

06 Subaru STI Blue

08 Porsche Cayman Silver
03 Mustang

78 Triumph Red

83 VW Rabbit Black
04 WRX STi Black

05 350ZX Black

07 Aveo S Silver

02 Mini Silver

92 Dodge Stealth Blue
65 Mustang Maroon
02 Corvette Z06 Red
97 Honda Civic Black
78 Triumph Red

04 Corvette Black

95 Civic Red

93 240SX Black

240Z Red/Black

05 Kia Spectra Blue
94 Nissan Pickup Gray
89 240SX Maroon

93 MX-3 Black

90 Volvo Grey

06 Subaru STI Blue
90 Volvo 740 Turbo Silver
240Z Red/Black

89 240SX Black

44.031
44.041
44.207
44.367
44371
44.501
44.555
44.610
44.697
44.773
44.840
44.897
44.898
44.982
45.010
45.066
45.132
45.236
45.509
45.537
45.576
45.612
45.647
45.728
45.807
45.946
46.049
46.111
46.153
46.182
46.183
46.401
46.512
46.538
46.687
46.777
46.951
46.955
47.240
47.326
48.002
48.028
48.316
48.347
48.363
48.789
49.329
49.388
49.490
49.884
50.062
50.094
50.211
50.478
50.732
50.988
51.871
52.181

6.362
6.372
6.538
6.698
6.701
6.832
6.886
6.941
7.027
7.104
7.171
7.227
7.228
7.312
7.341
7.397
7.463
7.567
7.839
7.868
7.907
7.943
7.978
8.059
8.137
8.271
8.380
8.442
8.483
8.513
8.513
8.732
8.843
8.868
9.018
9.108
9.281
9.285
9.571
9.657
10.332
10.359
10.647
10.678
10.694
11.120
11.660
11.719
11.821
12.215
12.392
12.425
12.541
12.809
13.063
13.318
14.202
14.512
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117 AM Gavin Smith 240Z Red/Black 52.274 14.605
118 NC/DSP Casey Phillips 240 SX White



